UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE
LETTELI ER A ET O
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl NCHART Ber nard

Pl NCHART Ber nard
HOK SAPI N

Pl NCHART Ber nard
ROCH ROBERT

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
MOTTE TH ERRY

MOTTE TH ERRY
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MOTTE TH ERRY
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE TH ERRY
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELI ER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN

PRAI L RENE

MOTTE TH ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
DUCHENNE ARTHUR

Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARCHAL JEAN
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
ROCH ROBERT

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
CORROY- 8 1 77539
TOURINN 6 2 78588
TOURINN 7 1 92205
BEAUVEC 7 5 92199
CORROY- 8 3 2
WALHAI N 28 2 78333
WALHAIN 28 5 2
INCOURT 4 3 85312
WALHAI N 28 21 3
GREZ-DO 2 2 86954
BOssUT- 7 1 88658
THOREMB 14 12 78763
THOREMB 14 1 2
INCOURT 3 3 84914
THOREMB 14 9 3
BEAUVEC 7 4 2
INCOURT 4 1 2
INCOURT 3 2 2
BEAUVEC 7 2 3
I NCOURT 4 4 3
PIETREB 12 2 88401
BOSSUT- 7 2 2
BOsSsSUT- 7 7 3
BEAUVEC 7 6 4
PIETREB 12 4 2
I NCOURT 4 2 4
BEAUVEC 3 1 92944
MALEVES 15 9 82610
MALEVES 15 7 2
PIETREB 12 8 3
THOREMB 2 1 82663
WALHAI N 28 17 4
THOREMB 14 6 4
BEAUVEC 3 2 2
NETHEN 5 1 90082
NETHEN 5 3 2
BEAUVEC 3 3 3
NETHEN 5 4 3
PIETREB 12 1 4
WALHAIN 28 1 5
NETHEN 5 2 4
INCOURT 3 2 85328
THOREMB 14 11 5
BOSSUT- 7 3 4
TOURINN 7 7 2
CORROY- 8 6 3
THOREMB 2 2 2
TOURINN 6 5 2
THOREMB 14 4 6
WALHAI N 28 3 6
NODEBAI 4 3 91138
WALHAI N 28 9 7
INCOURT 3 1 2
BEAUVEC 7 3 5
PIETREB 12 5 5
BOSSUT- 7 4 5
GREZ-DO 2 1 2

113466920
105585519
113268220
113499017
106093719
109561015
109550315
611113120
113163420
105901619
113581417
113140520
113141120
113035517
108319418
105050319
109024818
109576115
112987220
611113320
113171020
113579417
106108319
115835418
105578319
109014318
113282520
113214920
113208220
105579019
113137120
107916214
108317118
105652719
113261720
113261520
113491817
105691319
105576619
107919114
154569718
105828419
113200020
109275118
113254220
109188718
108289018
108928118
105581219
116803116
113253220
108283718
113131920
112989220
105578419
113579217
105902319

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

~NOOUOITRAWNE

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
JANSSENS JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
GODFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard

e

Py,

e

Z
rooNnoON

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113590221
113623521
112855721
113622321
113601721
112864521
112819921

Best at

Sne

I h.

~NOOUITR~AWNE



LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSENMVANS PATRI CK
LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE

MARCHAL JEAN
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
CORBI SI ER LOUI S

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
NETHEN

BOSSUT-
Pl ETREB
BEAUVEC
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THOREMB
HAMVE- M
OPPREBA

115523821
113600321
113623321
112783321
113509121
115300821
113626421
113627721
113620621
113614521
113593121
112767921
113601221
112766921
113597721
113624821
112763921
113578121
112838021

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 06-08-22 463
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MMRI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 LETELLI ER COLI VI ER | NCOUR

3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVE

6 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
7 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
8 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
9 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
10 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
13 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
14 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
14 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
16 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
18 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
19 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
19 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
21 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
22 ABTS JO OPVELP
23 ABTS JO OPVELP
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
33 ABTS JO OPVELP
34 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
35 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
36 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
37 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
38 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
39 COCSENMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
40 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
41 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
42 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
43 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
44 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
45 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
46 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
47 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
48 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
49 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
50 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
51 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
52 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

3 1 84914
5 2 2
9 4 3
3 2 2
2 2 77539
2 1 2
9 3 4
9 5 5
9 2 6
9 1 90082
4 2 2
7 3 88401
5 4 3
7 5 2
9 8 7
9 9 8
8 3 82653
1 1 91376
5 1 84334
JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
47 34 77539
12 2 84914
47 10 2
47 15 3
41 8 92199
44 29 92205
44 8 2
41 9 2
41 33 3
11 1 92944
11 7 2
31 9 78763
12 4 2
41 1 4
41 16 5
44 20 3
31 18 2
41 17 6
41 18 7
41 19 8
41 3 9
9 2 96182
9 5 2
32 29 85312
32 15 2
32 25 3
44 28 4
47 38 4
47 37 5
11 5 3
47 16 6
47 46 7
9 1 3
44 1 5
47 18 8
20 20 82653
12 11 3
41 24 10
41 11 11
41 14 12
31 4 3
41 10 13
44 18 6
20 10 2
40 20 79483
41 27 14
41 13 15
32 14 4
44 15 7
32 5 5
9 6 87347
32 27 6

105414522
106211722
105566822
105410222
105303622
105312422
105314422
105301322
105301822
105325422
105327222
106137722
106212122
105302922
105302622
105311322
106139522
105300822
105302522
105302822
105308722
207676422
207677622
106190922
106189622
106190722
105313922
105567222
105510422
105327022
105414322
105407822
207677222
105311622
105412922
106118622
106211322
105301122
105300922
105302322
106137822
105302422
105315322
106149222
106168222
105301622
105303922
106189122
105310722
202028722
113470322
106188122

1172.
1172.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1165.



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

LETTELIER A ET O
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS
ABTS JO
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
ABTS JO

COOSEMANS PATRI CK
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSENANS PATRI CK
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

JANSSENS JEAN
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
JANSSENS JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LOUETTE JACQUES
JANSSENS JEAN
LOUETTE JACQUES

ABTS JO

PRAI L RENE

ABTS JO

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR
PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN

MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JANSSENS JEAN
CORBI SI ER LOUI S
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
HOK SAPI N

PRAI L RENE

ADAM ANDRE

LETTELIER A ET O

PATRI CK

TOURI NN
DONCELB
THOREMB
THORENMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
OPVELP

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
OPVELP

BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THORENB
ORBAI S

ORBAI S

THOREMB
THOREMB
ORBAI S

THOREMB
ORBAI S

OPVELP

TOURI NN
OPVELP

THORENMB
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPVELP

THOREMB
ORBAI S

CORROY-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
BEAUVE

BEAUVEC
THOREMB
CORROY-
THORENVB
ORBAI S

BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THORENB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
THORENB
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
DONCELB
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
HAMVE- M
BEAUVEC
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
JODA GN
TOURI NN

=

N
NNNANOOWO N

NWWN
(el N @Né)]

NN N
[l i) o]

NN
OQFRLONOINP OO

N
H

78598

82663

7858

=
OCOOOOOONWNOOOTITWABI_NWN

90873
18

105312522
113513222
106139822
106136522
105314622
105313822
105311222
106190122
105331522
207677422
105312822
105314922
105315422
207677022
105304822
105327822
105313222
105331622
105314322
105301422
105326622
113502422
113502822
106117722
106184822
106147822
106239922
106249622
106148922
106190522
106169522
106147222
106249722
207678022
106247722
207677522
113503822
106246322
106189922
106190222
207677922
106138322
106277422
105414122
105301022
105301922
105413022
105303222
105303522
106137622
105411622
106136222
106249222
105326422
106189222
106270422
106270822
113502222
106213522
106210322
105302022
113501722
105325322
106204422
113516422
105311922
105300222
113501322
106149122
113503722
106148422
105337722
105325622
106147622
113502122
113504822
106188722
106246922
105651422
105318222

. 09080
. 04580
. 57370
. 57380
. 09110
. 09130
. 09140
. 03220
. 09190
. 12453
. 09210
. 09220
. 09240
. 12503
. 09250
. 10040
. 09260
. 09270
. 09290
. 09300
. 10110
. 57490
. 57490
. 01200
. 03380
. 01240
. 58400
. 58420
. 01350
. 01350
. 59020
. 01500
. 59060
. 13413
. 58253
. 13453
. 58270
. 58333
. 04360
. 04380
. 14133
. 59020
. 59420
. 58010
. 10530
. 10550
. 58040
. 10580
. 11000
. 59120
. 58080
. 59130
. 59530
. 11470
. 05220
. 08164
. 08214
. 59420
. 05254
. 05264
. 12030
. 59570
. 12490
. 03370
. 08000
. 12220
. 12250
. 00190
. 04040
. 00300
. 04130
. 12100
. 13370
. 04240
. 00450
. 00460
. 06490
. 00483
. 11580
. 13150

1165.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1162.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1154.
1154.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1146.
1143.
1143.
1142.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1131.
1129.
1128.
1127.
1125.
1125.
1123.
1123.
1122.
1122.
11109.
11109.
1118.
1117.
1116.
1114.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1108.
1107.

1853
1445
8459
5589
4496
9596
7148
8169
4165
2500
0038
7598
2720
0808
9528
8326
7847
4657
0545
7358
1436
9776
9776
6869
6057
7451
5194
9578
7800
6403
3713
7610
2605
2880
5835
3732
2542
3496
5925
0817
0102
9416
3587
0000
9011
4315
1626
7279
2593
1936
0479
9196
3670
4663
9593
3885
1873
6614
8320
5832
6929
6312
2862
1644
8333
4456
6936
7720
0621
8652
8064
0811
5487
0618
9258
6642
5923
9216
6580
5676

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132



ABTS JO

LOUETTE JACQUES
MOTTE THI ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
JANSSENS JEAN
LOUETTE JACQUES
Pl NCHART Ber nard
ROCH ROBERT
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LEONARD THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

LETTELIER A ET O
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GOFFI N VI NCENT

OPVELP
ORBAI S
THOREMB
ORBAI S
ORBAI S
ORBAI S
THORENVB
ORBAI S
WALHAI N
GREZ- DO
THORENB
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
THORENB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
DONCELB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
NETHEN

207676122
106276622
106139222
106276722
106277122
114215822
106149922
106249322
106129422
106251922
106118122
105301722
105303822
106119522
106190822
106202222
113471422
113500322
105317422
106149722
106118022
105412122
105325722

9 3 9
40 26 8
31 8 9
40 17 9
40 9 10
40 32 11
13 9 7
40 36 12

8 1 78333
13 10 86954
20 4 5
41 22 26
41 6 27
20 11 6
32 10 13

6 5 2

9 9 4
37 36 10
44 35 19
20 8 7
20 9 8
47 1 12

2 1 90845
VI EUX- YEARL

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELI ER A ET O
JANSSENS JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl NCHART Ber nard
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
GODFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
HOK SAPI N

Pl NCHART Ber nard

Pl NCHART Ber nard
ROCH ROBERT

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
MOTTE TH ERRY

MOTTE TH ERRY
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MOTTE TH ERRY
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

LETTELIER A ET O
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE

Geneent

CORROY-
TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THOREMB
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
THOREMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
NETHEN

NETHEN

BEAUVEC
NETHEN

NN

-
~NWORNONRFRPROONRFPONBENONNNAOONARPNOWRNENEPNWOIOINENWOOWWR0ONE

8840

9294

e

=

9008

WWNDNNRAROOINWWNEAEADRRNOOOIRAWRWAWNNWW

Ri ng
Bague

113466920
105585519
113590221
113268220
113623521
112855721
113622321
113499017
106093719
109561015
113601721
112864521
109550315
611113120
113163420
112819921
105901619
113581417
113140520
113141120
113035517
108319418
105050319
109024818
115523821
109576115
112987220
611113320
113171020
113579417
106108319
115835418
113600321
105578319
109014318
113623321
113282520
113214920
113208220
105579019
113137120
107916214
108317118
105652719
113261720
113261520
113491817
105691319

Best at

Snel h.



LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE TH ERRY
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELI ER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
PRAI L RENE

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
DUCHENNE ARTHUR

Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
MARCHAL JEAN
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
ROCH ROBERT
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
MARCHAL JEAN
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
LETTELI ER A ET O

I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
NETHEN

CORROY-
I NCOURT
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
CORROY-
THOREMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
NETHEN

THOREMB
WALHAI N
NCDEBAI

WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
Pl ETREB
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
NCDEBAI

Pl ETREB
BEAUVEC
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN

RPRORMIIORPROUIWORANOOARANOONOIWORL,NOWORE

8532

9113

QOWONOONNNOUINNOONOOUINOOWUINOUIOIOIORADWO MM

112783321
105576619
107919114
113509121
154569718
115300821
105828419
113200020
109275118
113626421
113627721
113254220
109188718
108289018
113620621
108928118
113614521
105581219
116803116
113253220
108283718
113131920
112989220
105578419
113579217
113593121
105902319
115448819
112767921
113601221
112766921
113597721
117132617
113624821

Best at

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
HOK SAPI N

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MOTTE TH ERRY

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE TH ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE TH ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN

TOURI NN
CORROY-
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
THOREMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
THORENB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CORROY-
THORENB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB

EN MQ Di st anc
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Ri ng
Bague

113466920
105585519
106093719
109561015
109550315
611113120
113163420
113140520
113141120
113035517
108319418
109024818
109576115
611113320
113171020
105578319
109014318
113214920
113208220
105579019
107916214
108317118
105576619
107919114
105828419
113200020
109188718
108289018
108928118
105581219
116803116
108283718
113131920
105578419
109180918
110419816
113172020

Snel h.



38
38

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

5 BE 109181918 09. 56590
6 BE 113070117 09. 56590

1157.
1157.

5865
5865

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

PRAI L RENE
JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

CORROY-
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
TOURI NN
THOREMB
Pl ETREB

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

112855721
112864521
112819921
115523821
112783321
113509121
115300821
112767921
112766921
112763921
112838021
112893021
112855821
113562821

Best at

Snel h.

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 06-08-22 326
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
17 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
19 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
20 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
23 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
26 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
29 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THORENMB
29 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
31 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
34 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
35 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
36 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
37 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
38 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
39 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
40 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
41 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
42 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
43 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
44 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
46 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB

2 1 82663
5 3 82610
4 1 78333
3 1 84914
3 2 2
2 2 77539
2 1 2
7 3 88401
7 5 2
8 3 82653
5 1 84334
1 1 78588
2 2 2
7 2 3
JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
47 34 77539
12 2 84914
47 10 2
47 15 3
31 9 78763
12 4 2
31 18 2
32 29 85312
32 15 2
32 25 3
47 38 4
47 37 5
47 16 6
47 46 7
47 18 8
20 20 82653
12 11 3
31 4 3
20 10 2
40 20 79483
32 14 4
32 5 5
9 6 87347
32 27 6
9 1 2
31 11 4
31 19 5
32 22 7
37 8 78598
37 18 2
20 6 3
32 8 8
13 5 82663
40 12 2
40 31 3
13 10 2
20 1 4
40 37 4
13 2 3
40 15 5
8 7 78588
37 3 3
8 6 2
32 6 9
32 12 10
31 27 6

105414522
106211722
105566822
105410222
106137722
106212122
106139522
106190922
106189622
106190722
105567222
105510422
105414322
105407822
105412922
106118622
106211322
106137822
106149222
106168222
106189122
202028722
113470322
106188122
113513222
106139822
106136522
106190122
113502422
113502822
106117722
106184822
106147822
106239922
106249622
106148922
106190522
106169522
106147222
106249722
106247722
113503822
106246322
106189922
106190222
106138322

1172.
1171.
1170.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1162.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1154.
1154.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1148.
1148.
1146.
1143.
1143.
1140.



LOUETTE JACQUES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE TH ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES

HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN

MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LEONARD THI ERRY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
HOK SAPI N

PRAI L RENE

ADAM ANDRE

LOUETTE JACQUES
MOTTE TH ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
JANSSENS JEAN
LOUETTE JACQUES

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LEONARD THI ERRY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
MOTTE TH ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ORBAI S
CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENMB
CORROY-
THOREMB
ORBAI S
| NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THORENB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
MALEVES
DONCELB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
JODA GN
ORBAI S
THORENVB
ORBAI S
ORBAI S
ORBAI S
THOREMB
ORBAI S
WALHAI N
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
DONGELB
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
ORBAI S
THORENVB
ORBAI S
ORBAI S
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
CORROY-

40 7 6
47 2 9
47 31 10
31 5 7
47 21 11
31 21 8
40 5 7
32 23 11
10 6 88401
10 2 2
37 31 4
12 12 4
12 10 5
37 24 5
6 4 82610
9 3 3
37 30 6
13 4 4
37 34 7
13 8 5
13 7 6
37 5 8
37 22 9
32 20 12
8 1 3
6 5 90873
40 26 8
31 8 9
40 17 9
40 9 10
40 32 11
13 9 7
40 36 12
8 1 78333
20 4 5
20 11 6
32 10 13
6 5 2
9 9 4
37 36 10
20 8 7
20 9 8
47 1 12
47 32 13
47 8 14
8 3 4
8 8 5
13 6 8
13 12 9
31 17 10
40 8 13
31 16 11
40 27 14
40 11 15
37 13 11
10 8 3
20 19 9
47 23 15
47 33 16
8 8 2
10 1 4
47 20 17
47 28 18

106277422
105414122
105413022
106137622
105411622
106136222
106249222
106189222
106270422
106270822
113502222
106213522
106210322
113501722
106204422
113516422
113501322
106149122
113503722
106148422
106147622
113502122
113504822
106188722
106246922
105651422
106276622
106139222
106276722
106277122
114215822
106149922
106249322
106129422
106118122
106119522
106190822
106202222
113471422
113500322
106149722
106118022
105412122
105412822
105412422
106246122
106247822
106150022
106149522
106136922
106168722
106138822
114215722
106240022
113503522
106271122
106118522
105412222
105413522
106127422
106270722
105410722
105411222

1140.
1140.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1131.
1129.
1128.

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

JR

Best at

Snel h.

O~NOUITARWNE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
HOK SAPI N

CORROY-
TOURI NN
THOREMB
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
WALHAI N
| NCOURT

10 1 77539
7 2 78588
4 3 82663

10 3 2

32 2 78333

20 7 82610

32 5 2
4 3 85312

113466920
105585519
112855721
106093719
109561015
112864521
109550315
611113120

O~NOUITARWNE



Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE TH ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

WALHAI N
WALHAI N
THOREMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
THORENVB
CORROY-
THOREMB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
ROUX- M
THORENVB
THOREMB

NN
PNEFEN
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78763
84914

8840

8532
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113163420
112819921
113140520
113141120
113035517
108319418
109024818
115523821
109576115
611113320
113171020
105578319
109014318
113214920
113208220
105579019
107916214
108317118
112783321
105576619
107919114
113509121
115300821
105828419
113200020
109188718
108289018
108928118
105581219
116803116
108283718
113131920
105578419
112767921
112766921
109180918
110419816
113172020
109181918
113070117
105579219
620210918
113140120
101589620

1230.
1226.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1221.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1214.
1213.
1203.
1202.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1193.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1177.
1175.
1174.

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 06-08-22 168
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
4 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
5 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 Pl NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
8 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
13 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
18 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
21 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
22 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
23 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
26 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
27 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB

EN MQ Di stanc
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101657
3
88401
97112

200235519
113466920
105585519
200238719
200237319
106093719
109561015
109550315
611113120
113163420
113140520
113141120
113035517
108319418
200235219
109024818
109576115
209840720
611113320
113171020
202735117
201338020
105578319
109014318
113214920
113208220
105579019



Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
HERVANS GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LAM NNE BENO T
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
BOLLEN ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

WALHAI N
THORENB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
THORENMB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
MELI' N

WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
LI NCENT
HOEGAAR
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
ROUX- M
THOREMB
THORENB
THOREMB

28 17
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107916214
108317118
105576619
107919114
105828419
113200020
202737217
105886319
109188718
108289018
108928118
105581219
116803116
108283718
113131920
105578419
109180918
112582017
110419816
113172020
109060518
200362319
109181918
113070117
105579219
620210918
113140120
101589620
113144620

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

MOM GNI ES 06-08-22 168
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
4 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
5 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 Pl NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
8 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
13 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
18 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
21 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
22 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
23 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
26 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
27 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
28 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
29 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
30 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
31 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N
32 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
33 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
34 BCOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
35 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
37 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
38 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
39 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
40 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
41 PI NCHART Ber nard VWALHAI N
42 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT

= PPN NN
OPRPWAPROPAOOOOIIOOOOD

|
ANOONRAENWDS
RPOWARUUINORPRWRENRPPRPONONONPWRNEARPNEPENOWRNRFPWONWERARNEO

101657
3
88401
97112
5

2

4
82610

abbbownN

85328

N O1

94516
82663

NNOON
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Ri ng
Bague

200235519
113466920
105585519
200238719
200237319
106093719
109561015
109550315
611113120
113163420
113140520
113141120
113035517
108319418
200235219
109024818
109576115
209840720
611113320
113171020
202735117
201338020
105578319
109014318
113214920
113208220
105579019
107916214
108317118
105576619
107919114
105828419
113200020
202737217
105886319
109188718
108289018
108928118
105581219
116803116
108283718
113131920

Best at

Snel h.



43 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 5 5 BE 105578419 10. 05434 1167. 4209 43
44 NMARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 5 4 BE 109180918 09.56470 1161.0532 44
45 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 14 9 91956 BE 112582017 10. 09150 1160.6435 45
46 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 28 18 8 BE 110419816 09. 57297 1160. 5749 46
47 NMARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 6 6 BE 113172020 10. 06114 1160.2704 47
48 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 4 1 97150 BE 109060518 10.13460 1160.0557 48
49 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 6 5 3 BE 200362319 10.13460 1159.6259 49
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 2 5 BE 109181918 09.56590 1157.5865 50
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 7 6 BE 113070117 09.56590 1157.5865 50
52 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 9 7 BE 105579219 10. 06244 1156. 9802 52
53 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 3 3 86690 BE 620210918 10. 05040 1154.8401 53
54 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 14 5 7 BE 113140120 09.58130 1154.6005 54
55 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 14 8 8 BE 101589620 09.58150 1154.0366 55
56 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 14 13 9 BE 113144620 09.58160 1153.7549 56
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNVEZ RAMPER- CRP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 06-08-22 61 YEARLINGS Amat eurs: 20 LACHER: 08. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 2 1 82663 BE 112855721 09. 56570 1234. 6975 1
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 5 3 82610 BE 112864521 09.57020 1232.3720 2
3 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 4 1 78333 BE 112819921 09. 53507 1226. 9246 3
4 HERVANS CUY ZETRUD- 3 1 94516 BE 112621421 10.07050 1226.4778 4
5 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 1 84914 BE 115523821 09. 59424 1218. 1618 5
6 LETELLIER CLI VI ER INCOURT 3 2 2 BE 112783321 10.01174 1191. 1067 6
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 2 2 77539 BE 113509121 09.55110 1189. 5525 7
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 2 1 2 BE 115300821 09.55150 1188. 3372 8
9 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 3 88401 BE 112767921 10. 05524 1165.1129 9
10 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 5 2 BE 112766921 10. 05574 1163. 8346 10
11 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 8 3 82653 BE 112763921 10.01410 1153. 0295 11
12 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 1 84334 BE 112838021 10. 03300 1147.4014 12
13 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 1 1 78588 BE 112893021 09. 58333 1146. 3496 13
14 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 2 2 2 BE 112855821 10. 02320 1139. 6553 14
15 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 2 3 BE 113562821 10. 08134 1130.1104 15
16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 8 7 2 BE 112763821 10.03150 1128. 3686 16
17 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 7 4 BE 112767021 10. 08234 1127.7076 17
18 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 8 4 3 BE 112763621 10. 03420 1121.4790 18
19 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 4 2 2 BE 112818721 10.00257 1112.2370 19
20 PI NCHART Bernard VWALHAIN 4 4 3 BE 112818421 10. 00277 1111.7109 20
21 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 1 1 78763 BE 112762221 10.01020 1108.8175 21
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- CRP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 06-08-22 704 JEUNES Amat eur s: 38 LACHER: 08. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 2 99849 BE 209852122 10. 09240 1257. 8463 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 34 77539 BE 105414522 09. 51550 1252. 3122 2
3 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 7 2 BE 209849322 10.10000 1248. 4125 3
4 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 12 2 84914 BE 106211722 09.58024 1248. 0012 4
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 10 2 BE 105566822 09.52120 1246. 6077 5
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 15 3 BE 105410222 09.52140 1245. 9400 6
7 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 1 3 BE 209854822 10.10280 1241.1723 7
8 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 12 4 BE 209849722 10.10290 1240. 9153 8
9 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 18 5 BE 209847122 10.10310 1240. 4016 9
10 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 6 1 95545 BE 207865522 10. 07070 1239. 2911 10
11 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 6 3 2 BE 207861922 10. 07100 1238. 4881 11
12 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 20 6 BE 209848522 10.10390 1238. 3509 12
13 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 8 7 BE 209859422 10.10400 1238. 0950 13
14 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 4 8 BE 209855222 10.10410 1237.8393 14
15 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 6 2 3 BE 207862022 10.07140 1237.4191 15
16 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 15 13 97285 BE 105663422 10. 08460 1235. 4211 16
17 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 19 9 BE 209858122 10.11020 1232. 4928 17
18 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 35 27 91956 BE 105710822 10. 05080 1224. 2369 18
19 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 22 4 96492 BE 205883422 10. 08590 1221.9920 19
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 31 9 78763 BE 106137722 09. 54420 1217. 3570 20
21 LETELLIER QLIVIER I NCOURT 12 4 2 BE 106212122 09.59454 1217.2887 21
22 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 31 18 2 BE 106139522 09.54540 1213.6055 22
23 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 29 85312 BE 106190922 10.00430 1206.3917 23
24 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 15 2 BE 106189622 10. 00440 1206.1074 24
25 LODDEW JKX LUC HOEGAAR 9 5 96240 BE 205966822 10. 09510 1205.5729 25
26 LODDEW JKX LUC HOEGAAR 9 2 2 BE 205965622 10. 09520 1205.3214 26

27 VANMOL JOHNNY GCETSEN 44 16 98193 BE 205956622 10.11310 1204. 8824 27
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. 00590
. 13100
. 06430
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. 55060
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. 55150
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. 12580
. 15570
. 55330
. 59530
. 11370
. 01484
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. 57090
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. 00330
. 57550
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. 03380
. 01240
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. 58253
. 14440
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. 59120
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. 59530
. 14550
. 10560

. 8596
. 8778
. 9702
. 3803
. 0753
. 9072
. 5525
. 8400
. 3372
. 3249
. 8248
. 0250
. 8986
. 7284
. 5648
. 5364
. 0821
. 6884
. 5048
. 4338
. 2729
. 5693
. 3251
. 8665
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. 1743
. 5521
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5835
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9748
7367
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6084
5033
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JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTON FREDERI K
VANMOL  JOHNNY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
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. 05264
. 17250
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. 17260
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. 11560
. 03370
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. 12000
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. 08000
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. 17500
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. 17500
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. 00190
. 21150
. 16140
. 04040
. 19320
. 18040
. 00300
. 13050
. 04130
. 21380
. 16510
. 04240
. 00450
. 00460
. 06490
. 17390
. 00483
. 17410
. 12570
. 11580
. 18480
. 17140
. 01560
. 01170
. 13160
. 01590
. 02010
. 02020
. 04570
. 19060
. 17210
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. 02100
. 01097
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. 18370
. 05180
. 07440
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. 06360
. 19320
. 21070
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9593
4776
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6322
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188 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 1 12 BE 105412122 10. 02080 1074.9399 188
189 VANMOL JOHNNY GCETSEN 44 37 22 BE 207876522 10.21350 1072.4440 189
190 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN 44 6 23 BE 205957322 10.21380 1071.8589 190
191 VANMOL JOHNNY GCOETSEN 44 8 24 BE 205903522 10.21390 1071.6639 191
192 MAUROY NMARC LI NCENT 14 7 96556 BE 100024922 10.20084 1071.4444 192
193 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 32 13 BE 105412822 10.02274 1070.1431 193
194 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 15 9 11 BE 105662522 10. 20560 1070.1246 194
195 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 8 14 BE 105412422 10.02344 1068. 4227 195
196 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 17 16 BE 209848922 10.23330 1067.5895 196
197 REYNAERTS QOVER LANDEN 10 2 2 BE 211892822 10. 26060 1067.3465 197
198 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 3 4 BE 106246122 10.03383 1067.2159 198
199 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PIETRAI 15 5 2 BE 113534022 10.16420 1066.4475 199
200 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PI ETRAI 15 2 3 BE 113534722 10. 16430 1066. 2426 200
201 VANMOL JOHNNY GCETSEN 44 23 25 BE 205958822 10.22070 1066.2348 201
202 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 8 5 BE 106247822 10.03453 1065.5278 202
203 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 6 8 BE 106150022 10.07380 1064.7875 203
204 VANMOL JOHNNY GCETSEN 44 7 26 BE 205958022 10.22160 1064.5014 204
205 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 12 9 BE 106149522 10.07400 1064.3305 205
206 SI MONS YVES OVERW N 41 12 3 BE 204536422 10. 25360 1063. 6088 206
207 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 35 34 11 BE 105716622 10.16310 1063. 1593 207
208 LAMBRI GHS MARC RACOUR 10 4 2 BE 101930022 10.23150 1061. 0509 208
209 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 31 17 10 BE 106136922 10. 04150 1060. 7811 209
210 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 40 8 13 BE 106168722 10. 04580 1060. 2446 210
211 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 31 16 11 BE 106138822 10.04190 1059.8296 211
212 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S 40 27 14 BE 114215722 10. 05020 1059. 3025 212
213 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 40 11 15 BE 106240022 10. 05040 1058.8321 213
214 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37 13 11 BE 113503522 10.04140 1058.7966 214
215 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 10 8 3 BE 106271122 10. 13343 1057.7867 215
216 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 20 19 9 BE 106118522 10.08160 1056. 0434 216
217 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 23 15 BE 105412222 10.03304 1054.8567 217
218 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 33 16 BE 105413522 10. 03324 1054.3786 218
219 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 8 8 2 BE 106127422 10.04177 1054.3509 219
220 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 5 2 90900 BE 105680222 10.16190 1053. 3887 220
221 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 3 3 2 BE 205970322 10.22140 1053.1767 221
222 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 15 11 12 BE 105663322 10.22270 1052.5690 222
223 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 24 22 17 BE 209849422 10. 24570 1051.8483 223
224 NMARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 10 1 4 BE 106270722 10. 14073 1050.8708 224
225 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 35 21 12 BE 105716822 10.17390 1049. 4124 225
225 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 35 32 13 BE 105723722 10.17390 1049. 4124 225
227 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 20 17 BE 105410722 10. 04084 1045. 8457 227
228 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 28 18 BE 105411222 10.04104 1045.3757 228
229 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 13 19 BE 105409122 10.04124 1044.9061 229
230 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN 44 13 27 BE 205961622 10.24020 1044.5019 230
231 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 35 7 14 BE 105714022 10. 18060 1044.0522 231
232 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN 44 28 28 BE 205960622 10.24060 1043.7620 232
232 VANMOL JOHNNY GCOETSEN 44 32 29 BE 205959822 10. 24060 1043. 7620 232
234 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 47 14 20 BE 105414922 10. 04204 1043.0320 234
235 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 20 18 10 BE 106277622 10.09170 1042.5016 235
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAVPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 06-08-22 229 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 30 LACHER: 08. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 5 96492 BE 200235519 10. 04080 1301.9379 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 77539 BE 113466920 09.51270 1261. 8226 2
3 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 7 2 78588 BE 105585519 09. 53143 1242. 7272 3
4 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 4 2 BE 200238719 10. 07520 1239.5163 4
5 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 1 3 BE 200237319 10. 08060 1235. 8131 5
6 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 3 82663 BE 112855721 09. 56570 1234. 6975 6
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 2 BE 106093719 09. 52520 1233. 3881 7
8 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 32 2 78333 BE 109561015 09. 53307 1233. 3639 8
9 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 20 7 82610 BE 112864521 09.57020 1232.3720 9
10 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 32 5 2 BE 109550315 09.53347 1232. 0707 10
11 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 3 85312 BE 611113120 09. 59200 1230. 4615 11
12 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 22 3 BE 113163420 09. 53397 1230. 4579 12
13 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 21 4 BE 112819921 09. 53507 1226. 9246 13
14 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 4 2 94516 BE 112621421 10.07050 1226. 4778 14
15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 15 12 78763 BE 113140520 09. 54210 1223. 9782 15
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 15 1 2 BE 113141120 09.54220 1223. 6613 16
17 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 84914 BE 113035517 09.59244 1223. 4271 17
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 15 9 3 BE 108319418 09.54290 1221.4474 18
19 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 2 4 BE 200235219 10. 09050 1220. 4468 19
20 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 1 2 BE 109024818 10. 00020 1218.1628 20
21 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 6 4 2 BE 115523821 09.59424 1218.1618 21
22 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 3 BE 109576115 09. 59454 1217. 2887 22
23 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 1 101657 BE 209840720 10.13400 1215.3108 23
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HOK SAPI N
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C

CCEL EM LI EN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
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VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE TH ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
HERVANS GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE TH ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LAM NNE BENO T
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
BOLLEN ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
PRAI L RENE

LAM NNE BENO T
BOLLEN ERI C

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard

I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
THORENB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
THORENMB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
MELI' N

WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
LI NCENT
HCEGAAR
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETRE

ROUX- M
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
TOURI NN
MELI' N
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WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
LANDEN
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WALHAI' N
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611113320
113171020
202735117
201338020
105578319
109014318
113214920
113208220
105579019
107916214
108317118
112783321
105576619
107919114
113509121
115300821
105828419
113200020
202737217
105886319
109188718
108289018
108928118
105581219
116803116
108283718
113131920
105578419
112767921
112766921
109180918
112582017
110419816
113172020
109060518
200362319
109181918
113070117
105579219
620210918
113140120
101589620
113144620
112763921
113154720
108327618
113177120
112742620
202736017
113133320
113131220
114410520
112963417
113133120
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1160.
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1159.
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